4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

Seta Loc lansare

0°0'0"s Longitudine

0 km Ora lansarii
fll 744483 Columbofil

47° 14" 0.4' N Longitudine

: 18.07.2025 18:45:52 GPS Ceas Atomic
ei : 18.07.2025 18:45:52 +0 Ceas Porumbei
e 18.07.2025 18:45:52 GPS +3h
ati: 70 Por. sositi
inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora

0084340M |GUT |DA3AS5D5SA |21.07 17:16:
0084337M |GUT |DA3A5C93 |121.07 17:19:
0084344F |ALB |DAGEAT7B2 |[21.07 17:25
0922813M |GUT |DA106EBS8 |21.07 17:29
0922831F |ALB |DAGEAS8S9D |21.07 17:33:
0084327M |GUT |DA463C8C |21.07 17:38:
0882432F |GUT |DAGEA925 |21.07 17:43:
0922857M |ALB |DA106A98 |21.07 17:45:
1223401F |GUT |DA735F19 |21.07 17:48:
0922836M |ALB |DA10689F |21.07 17:52
0882424M |ALB |DA3A5C10 |21.07 18:07
0922808M |GUT |DA384D2C |21.07 18:08:
0882447M |GUT |DA3AS5D4F |21.07 18:15:
0922820M |ALB |DA3AS5CIE |21.07 18:19:
0882440M |GUT |DA1618F9 |21.07 18:20
1018707F |ALB |DAGEA721 |21.07 18:25
0922842F INEG |DAS557C59 |21.07 18:27
0085115F | GUT |DAGEA9C4 |21.07 18:27
0882433F |ALB |DAGEA736 |21.07 18:27
0882442M |ALB |DA3A5D3C |21.07 18:27
0882418M |GUT |DA3A5BDS8 |21.07 18:31
0882421F INEG |DB01623A |21.07 18:38:
0922848M |GUT |DA12408B |21.07 19:01:
0882416cM |CUC |DA22064A 121.07 19:05:
0922816F |ALB |DAGEA72A |[21.07 19:09
1223405F |GUT |DAGEAS83B |21.07 19:009:
0882430M |GUT |DA3A5D17 |21.07 19:21:
0882438M |GUT |DA3A5C50 |21.07 19:23:
0882419M |GUT |DA3AS5D4A |21.07 19:46:
0882409F | GUT |DAD4AESA |21.07 19:49
1223404M | GUT |DA3AS5BCS8 |21.07 19:51
0084322F |GUT |DAGEA753 |21.07 19:51
0882427M |GUT |DA3A5C81 |21.07 19:53:
0922835F |GUT |DABB58E1 |21.07 19:59
09228095M |GUT |DA1068FC |21.07 20:05:
0882422M | GUT |DA3ASCF6 |21.07 20:27
1075701M |ALB |DA1069F3 |21.07 20:30
0084312F | GUT |DAGEA997 |21.07 20:33
1018651F |ALB |DAGEASBC |21.07 20:51

-4.35 Cod concurs: 48844

BENZING Live
1: 38811461

BENZING G2

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

- BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

FILE ON
| SERVER

Se

VALID

ta

2250752025 10

0°0'0"W
20.07.2025 06:44:21
Mariuta Mihai Tiberiu

26° 36" 3.6' E
22.07.2025 13:53:07 LIVE
22.07.2025 13:53:07 +0
62

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 012 |

|[OK |01 0406 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |01 1067 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 1065 |

|[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 |066 |

|[OK |01 1020 |

|[OK |01 1010 |

|[OK |01 1054 |

|[OK |01 1022 |

[OK |01 1059 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

|[OK |01 1050 |

|[OK |01 1060 |

|[OK |01 ]056 |

|[OK |01 1038 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1021 |

|[OK |01 1035 |

|[OK |01 1068 |

[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 1013 |

|[OK |01 1062 |

|[OK |01 1033 |

|[OK |01 1049 |

|[OK |01 1025 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1009 |

|[OK |01 051 |

[OK |01 1069 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK |01 1015 |

|[OK |01 1070 |
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[22.
[22.
|[22.
|22.
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Seta

0°0'0"s

0 km
fll 744483

47° 14" 0.4' N

: 18.07.2025 18:45
ei : 18.07.2025 18:45
e 18.07.2025 18:45
ati: 70
inel |Col
|

0882450F | GUT
0882458F | GUT
0882454F | GUT
0882426M | GUT
0051068F | ALB
0882431F | CUC
0882436M | GUT
0922819M | NEG
0922852F | GUT
0922822M | GUT
0882441M | GUT
0922841M | GUT
1191522M | ARG
0882415M | CUC
0922827M | NEG
0922850F | GUT
0922804M | GUT
1223408M | ALB
0882449F | GUT
0922851F | GUT
0922807M | GUT
1223412M | GUT
0922849F | ALB

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38811461

BENZING G2

-4.

35

- BENZING Live!

:52 GPS

:52 40

:52 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO15F95
| DA1089B6
| DABCA9BE
| DASASBES
| DAGEATA4
| DAGEAT 60
| DASASCTA
| DASALC12
| DAGEA92A
| DA106807
| DA3ASBCY
| DASASDSF
| DASA5B8B
| DA3SA5D57
|DA1I0OF1E®6
| DAGEASCT
| DAO6513F
| DA384ECF
| DAGEAT725
| DAGEA914
| DA384E4C
| DAB60943
| DAGEAGCD

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

| Sosire

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

48844

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:

| FILEON

VALID

2250752025 10

| SERVER |

Se

ta

0°0'0"W
20.07.2025 06:44:21
Mariuta Mihai Tiberiu

5 13:53:07 LIVE
5 13:53:07 +0

26° 36" 3.6' E

22.07.202

22.07.202

62
INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant |
|[OK |01 1032
|[OK |01 044
|[OK |01 ]036
|[OK |01 1023
|OK |01 061
|[OK |01 1063
|[OK |01 019
|[OK |01 1055
|OK |01 011
|OK |01 017
|[OK |01 1058
|[OK |01 ]041
|[OK |01 ]006
|[OK |01 057
|OK |01 1048
|OK |01 016
|OK |01 1052
|[OK |01 1042
|OK |01 1034
|OK |01 014
|[OK |01 1018
|[OK |01 ]031
|[OK |01 037

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

250165
ARA90292C
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